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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1          T1        BIKE          T2      RUN2

        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Chuck Sloan            M2529         1/12       16:05        0:31       44:14        0:28       17:47     1:19:03
2     Clint Bob              M3539         1/16       19:17        0:41       45:30        0:23       20:10     1:26:00
3     Rob James              M3539         2/16       18:32        0:29       47:04        0:36       20:32     1:27:10
4     Jon Evraets            M3539         3/16       18:40        0:38       47:48        0:31       20:10     1:27:46
5     Daniel Maxwell         M2024          1/8       17:58        0:31       49:28        0:23       20:11     1:28:29
6     Jessica Tranchina      F2529          1/3       19:00        0:39       48:29        0:32       20:32     1:29:10
7     Rich Chillingworth     M5559          1/5       19:57        0:39       47:06        0:42       21:09     1:29:31
8     David Minielly         M3539         4/16       19:10        0:52       47:52        0:41       21:17     1:29:49
9     Shane Carter           M3539         5/16       20:45        1:03       45:34        0:56       24:02     1:32:18
10    Connor Wann            M1519          1/7       19:08        1:15       51:30        1:00       19:57     1:32:47
11    Grayson Warrior        M1519          2/7       19:55        0:48       49:41        0:45       22:00     1:33:07
12    Lisa Butler            F3034          1/6       19:41        0:55       51:03        1:00       20:40     1:33:16
13    Darrell Meinen         M4044         1/11       19:52        0:47       49:52        1:29       21:31     1:33:29
14    Steve Lee              M5054         1/11       20:09        0:44       49:54        0:42       22:05     1:33:32
15    Jack Morrow            M1519          3/7       18:48        0:33       55:37        0:22       18:46     1:34:03
16    Ronald Gruver          M4549         1/10       21:49        0:26       47:46        0:22       23:49     1:34:10
17    Matthew Carnal         M2529         2/12       20:18        1:28       48:48        1:02       22:50     1:34:23
18    Thomas Daniels         M4549         2/10       20:56        1:01       50:51        0:54       21:06     1:34:47
19    John Hoffman           M2024          2/8       20:16        0:43       52:03        0:40       21:16     1:34:55
20    Ben Lake               M2529         3/12       18:52        0:28       53:45        0:23       21:52     1:35:19
21    Larry Krutka           M5559          2/5       23:35        0:49       46:51        0:48       23:45     1:35:46
22    Richard Smarinsky      M5054         2/11       22:00        0:59       49:46        0:53       23:00     1:36:36
23    Dennis Lyle            M4044         2/11       22:49        0:57       45:41        0:35       26:48     1:36:48
24    Chris Weinkoetz        M3539         6/16       20:16        1:31       52:01        1:17       22:02     1:37:04
25    Ben Thorman            M5054         3/11       19:46        1:05       52:24        0:57       23:54     1:38:05
26    Kevin McFarland        M3539         7/16       21:48        0:43       51:43        0:48       23:43     1:38:43
27    Rik Clement            M4549         3/10       22:01        0:49       53:03        0:46       22:28     1:39:04
28    Brad Nelson            M3539         8/16       20:55        1:49       53:35        1:17       22:01     1:39:36
29    John Allen             M3539         9/16       23:57        0:49       46:52        0:56       28:01     1:40:34
30    Robert Flint           M5559          3/5       22:47        1:02       51:51        0:36       25:06     1:41:20
31    Karl Schroeder         M5054         4/11       21:31        1:10       54:45        0:58       23:02     1:41:24
32    Dustin Weaver          M2529         4/12       22:23        1:21       54:08        0:59       22:43     1:41:33
33    Ron Gill               M4549         4/10       22:35        1:07       53:01        0:58       24:19     1:41:59
34    Mike Wilhelm           M4044         3/11       23:57        1:03       49:48        1:11       26:05     1:42:04
35    Ron Ruyle              M4044         4/11       21:22        0:28       57:29        0:27       22:47     1:42:31
36    Brian Franklin         M3034          1/4       22:38        1:12       51:30        0:40       27:19     1:43:17
37    Morgan Francis         M2024          3/8       20:55        2:20       54:50        1:13       24:28     1:43:45
38    Brent Johnson          M5054         5/11       23:16        0:50       53:39        0:51       25:18     1:43:52
39    Reid Speir             M1519          4/7       20:41        1:03     1:01:24        0:48       20:11     1:44:04
40    Kevin Doggett          M3539        10/16       24:53        1:10       52:10        0:45       25:14     1:44:11
41    Patty Clune            F3539          1/4       22:34        1:05       55:20        1:35       24:14     1:44:47
42    Norm Gonzales          M4044         5/11       22:02        0:35     1:00:15        0:29       21:43     1:45:01
43    Bryan Lang             M3034          2/4       23:00        1:26       52:59        1:07       27:22     1:45:53
44    Sheryl Weatherford     F4044          1/5       22:17        0:54       58:46        0:47       24:01     1:46:44
45    Allen Barrow Iii       M2529         5/12       23:35        2:09       54:30        2:09       24:41     1:47:02
46    Joseph Baran           M3539        11/16       23:56        2:00       52:57        1:34       26:48     1:47:12
47    Damon Morrison         M3539        12/16       24:51        1:10       51:19        1:08       29:05     1:47:31
48    Patrick O'Sullivan     M1519          5/7       21:34        0:45       58:47        0:51       25:44     1:47:39
49    Muge Sahinalp          F3034          2/6       22:14        1:33       59:02        1:06       23:47     1:47:41
50    David Jordan           M4044         6/11       23:22        1:48       55:11        1:08       27:07     1:48:33
51    Steve Corbett          M5559          4/5       26:48        0:59       54:48        1:14       25:20     1:49:07
52    Jay Williamson         M4044         7/11       26:41        0:57       55:07        0:48       25:50     1:49:22
53    Daniel Knight          M1519          6/7       26:08        1:28       53:14        1:32       27:19     1:49:39
54    Carter Fairless        M5054         6/11       25:12        1:18       55:51        1:31       25:49     1:49:39
55    Dee Smith              F3034          3/6       23:50        0:43     1:00:07        0:43       24:43     1:50:04
56    James Butler           M5054         7/11       22:58        0:32     1:00:13        0:29       26:08     1:50:18
57    Buz Graves             M5054         8/11       24:30        1:44       57:02        1:33       25:40     1:50:28
58    Margie Lee             F4549          1/4       24:12        1:48       57:38        2:01       25:47     1:51:22
59    Jonathan Summers       M2024          4/8       21:09        1:19     1:04:17        1:08       23:48     1:51:39
60    Jonathan Flint         M2024          5/8       25:34        0:52       55:09        0:35       30:05     1:52:13
61    Austin Thayer          M2529         6/12       27:25        1:37       54:31        2:37       26:09     1:52:18
62    Robyn Hewett           F2024          1/1       26:21        1:30       55:21        1:41       27:50     1:52:39
63    Tammy Winn             F3539          2/4       24:14        1:06     1:00:32        1:12       26:26     1:53:28
64    Delfin Ward            M2529         7/12       25:06        1:54       57:49        1:40       28:55     1:55:22
65    J L Franks             M4044         8/11       28:18        1:07       56:04        1:35       29:35     1:56:37
66    Rob Martin             M3539        13/16       25:27        1:22       58:10        1:17       30:27     1:56:39
67    Lori Hauge             F4044          2/5       27:38        2:18       58:35        1:40       26:59     1:57:09
68    Gordon Purser          M5054         9/11       26:09        1:53       57:23        1:48       30:15     1:57:27
69    Paul Summers           M2529         8/12       24:22        1:06       59:42        0:50       31:53     1:57:51
70    Zacrey Hewett          M2529         9/12       27:26        1:35       55:33        1:38       31:50     1:58:00
71    Bryan Cook             M3539        14/16       26:57        0:53     1:00:50        1:16       28:14     1:58:07
72    Larry Winegar          M4549         5/10       28:01        0:44       59:46        0:41       29:03     1:58:12
73    Bob Hauge              M4044         9/11       23:06        1:04     1:04:15        1:08       28:52     1:58:23
74    Michael Tupper         M2529        10/12       22:34        1:56     1:10:06        1:08       23:46     1:59:28
75    Julie Ladehoff         F2529          2/3       24:27        1:21     1:04:16        1:28       28:39     2:00:09
76    Tim Hoss               M4549         6/10       27:26        2:09       57:13        1:44       31:39     2:00:10
77    Phillip Burkholder     M2024          6/8       26:10        1:55     1:03:19        1:02       28:16     2:00:40
78    Guy Peterson           M2024          7/8       26:55        0:44       55:46        0:43       36:58     2:01:04
79    Stephen Scace          M3034          3/4       27:58        1:32       57:24        1:18       33:30     2:01:41
80    Paul Hagen             M3034          4/4       28:18        2:03       58:03        2:07       32:41     2:03:10
81    Ashleigh McMillian     F3034          4/6       25:52        1:35     1:03:55        1:58       30:39     2:03:58
82    James Madison          M6064          1/2       28:05        2:16     1:00:02        2:10       31:32     2:04:04
83    Jennelle Parker        F4044          3/5       28:42        2:23     1:03:54        1:27       28:54     2:05:18
84    Jon Ray                M4044        10/11       27:37        1:56     1:03:57        1:47       30:33     2:05:49
85    Pam Hughes             F4549          2/4       29:27        1:47     1:00:35        1:41       32:38     2:06:05
86    Johnny Callison        M2529        11/12       26:00        1:59     1:09:19        1:44       27:54     2:06:55
87    D. R. Cromer           M6064          2/2       27:08        1:30     1:09:26        1:08       27:51     2:07:00
88    Josh Downs             M2024          8/8       27:53        2:46     1:00:19        1:55       35:26     2:08:16
89    Perry Farmer           M4044        11/11       28:50        2:43     1:01:20        2:51       32:40     2:08:22
90    Kathleen Harris        F4549          3/4       28:51        2:15     1:06:01        2:12       29:44     2:09:02
91    Don Nelson             M6599          1/1       32:30        1:14     1:00:39        1:00       33:51     2:09:13
92    Jon Ray Ii             M1519          7/7       27:54        1:57     1:06:21        1:56       31:47     2:09:54
93    Olga Crutcher          F3539          3/4       30:05        1:28     1:01:33        1:31       36:03     2:10:39
94    Jennifer Sellers       F4044          4/5       28:40        1:52     1:06:39        2:10       31:44     2:11:01
95    Judith Russell         F5054          1/1       29:17        1:40     1:03:32        1:28       35:27     2:11:22
96    Connie Mateychick      F4549          4/4       28:17        2:35     1:10:39        1:26       29:06     2:12:01
97    Keith Mateychick       M4549         7/10       28:16        2:36     1:10:34        1:31       29:39     2:12:34
98    Michael Bacon          M2529        12/12       23:46        1:56     1:16:04        0:54       30:36     2:13:13
99    Drew Crawford          M3539        15/16       27:49        0:53     1:16:26        1:00       27:29     2:13:36
100   Roger Walker           M5559          5/5       32:09        2:22     1:05:26        1:47       37:50     2:19:32

Generated March 16, 2026 at 8:42 PM 1/2



Tulsa Duathlon - duathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1          T1        BIKE          T2      RUN2

        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Carisa Ramming         F2529          3/3       28:23        2:12     1:16:49        1:31       31:09     2:20:02
102   Doug Brandt            M3539        16/16       27:50        1:01     1:18:07        0:58       34:07     2:22:00
103   Ron Witmer             M5054        10/11       28:47        1:23     1:19:06        1:00       33:04     2:23:19
104   Karla Hernandez        F3539          4/4       29:03        1:29     1:24:05        1:15       31:20     2:27:11
105   Jim Bowman             M5054        11/11       29:03        1:31     1:24:04        1:17       31:18     2:27:11
106   Halle Headrick         F3034          5/6       29:25        2:36     1:21:18        1:59       34:59     2:30:15
107   Meghann Ray            F1519          1/1       32:26        1:26     1:20:31        0:55       35:49     2:31:05
108   Rachael Davis          F3034          6/6       32:35        2:11     1:19:38        1:00       39:13     2:34:35
109   Christopher Rankin     M4549         8/10       41:45        2:46     1:09:43        2:23       46:03     2:42:37
110   Marilyn Robertson      F4044          5/5       38:42        1:38     1:15:32        2:30       44:53     2:43:13
111   Vindle Ray             M4549         9/10       33:01        2:30     1:23:07        2:42       43:50     2:45:08
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